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
$360,000LP48/48DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-8601 / B070014990 Outlet Dr21626086

Copyright © 2017 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved. 02/06/17 at 11:54AM
Copyright © 2017 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.

Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change.
Vanguard Properties CA BRE License #01486075, 707-869-9800
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Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(1/1/2017 to 1/31/2017)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:River Road to Trenton opposite Steel Head Beach south of Mirabel Rd.Gostraight 200ft to RE signDir:
Additional Pictures

Location, location, location! Walk to Steel Head Beach from this charming 2br cabin on almost 1/2 Ac with 2 sunny decks
surrounded by graceful trees only 5 min from downtown Forestville & 10 min from Hwy 101, Guerneville and SR Airport.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$290,000SP:01/18/17COE:01/10/17PD:12/03/16OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-061-073APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1947YB:1 StoryStories:
$320,000OLP:21079/0.4839Lot Sz:724 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$320,000LP38/38DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-8000 / B07009771 Argonne Way21627048

Subd:116 to Old Cazadero Rd to Laurel RdDir:
Additional Pictures

Cute Guerneville cottage with Russian River charm. This 2 bedroom 2 bath home is a few blocks for downtown Guerneville and
the Russian River. There are laminate floors throughout, knotty wood ceilings and a pellet stove to cozy up to on cold nights.
Tucked behind your white picket fence is room for planting in the raised beds. Worth the investment for this little piece of heaven.

Offer As Is,REOSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$228,000SP:01/30/17COE:01/28/17PD:05/19/16OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:072-090-030APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1927YB:1 StoryStories:
$304,900OLP:3049/0.0700Lot Sz:928 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$215,900LP254/254DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9378 / B070014291 Laurel Rd21611761

Subd:Neeley to Orchard.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Best starter home in Russian River, on flat sunny lot with beautiful mature trees. It has been elevated, with plenty of storage
below the house. All of this is on city services. Bring your canoes and kayaks... Just a short walk to the beach. Alley access.
Possibly not lendable in current condition but an easy fixer. Elevated. Great potential.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$220,000SP:01/24/17COE:01/19/17PD:01/03/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:071-240-037APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1945YB:1 Story,Stories:
$205,000OLP:3999/0.0918Lot Sz:554 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1BA:1BD:
$205,000LP16/16DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9713 / B070017653 Orchard Ave21627642

Subd:Cazadero Hwy approx 6 miles to left on Hahn Rd right on Austin Ck Rd home next rightDir:
Additional Pictures

MEMORIES ARE MADE HERE! 1st time on the market in over 50 yrs. This 2 bed/1.5 bath (+ bonus rooms) holiday home has
been enjoyed by the same family for generations. Features include vintage wood beadboard in the interior, a clawfoot tub & a
brick fireplace in kitchen. Walking distance to town and peek-a-boo view of Austin Ck. Originally built in 1924 this family get-away
has good old bones and awaits it newest incarnation. Come make it your own!!

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$208,000SP:01/05/17COE:12/26/16PD:10/14/16OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:106-040-015APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1924YB:2 StoryStories:
$199,000OLP:5750/0.1320Lot Sz:858 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$199,000LP73/73DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySCazadero, 95421 / B07005900 Austin Creek Rd21623611

Subd:HWY 116 to Neeley Rod - Right on Orchard - property on RightDir:
Additional Pictures

Vacation Beach Bungalow is Priced to Sell. Super opportunity to secure your place at the Russian River with easy neighborhood
access to one of the most popular Russian River beaches. Split bedroom layout, updated kitchen & woodburning fireplace.
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